Material index
5249055035BT
5249055035516BT
5249055035514BT
5249055035514B735T
5249055035514B503T
5249055035514B716T
5249055035514B906T

5249055035514B910T

d [mm]

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

L [mm]
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35

Bohrschraube MPZ 12 (verzinkt)

D [mm]
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

A [mm]

16
14
14
14
14
14

14

RAL

7035

5003

7016

9006

9010

Art der Beschichtung

B (Weiss verzinkt)
B (Weiss verzinkt)
B (Weiss verzinkt)
B (Weiss verzinkt)
B (Weiss verzinkt)
B (Weiss verzinkt)
B (Weiss verzinkt)

B (Weiss verzinkt)
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Standards:

Beschichtung (Standard):
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